

Contract No.: 12003642
 TIP No.: None
 WBS No.: Various
 County: Division One Counties
 Description: Provide Guardrail & Fence Installation / Repair Services Upon Request

Date: 6/15/2022

Bid Tabulation					#1 B&L Construction Enterprises, Inc.	
LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
2	SP	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH STEEL POSTS	900	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,500.00
3	SP	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH WOOD POSTS	100	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	SP	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, RAIL ONLY	2,500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00
5	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL,SHOP CURVED	100	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL,DOUBLE FACED	25	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00
7	862	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTION	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
8	SP	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPICAL END SHOE	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
9	SP	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (WOOD)	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
10	SP	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (STEEL)	100	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
11	SP	ADDITIONAL OFFSET BLOCKS	10	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
12	862	TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	25	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	862	20" TUBULAR TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	25	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
14	862	W-TR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	862	TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTION	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	SP	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	5	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
17	SP	GUARDRAIL DELINEATOR, (CRYSTAL OR YELLOW)	40	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00
18	SP	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-2	30	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75,000.00
19	SP	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-3	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
20	SP	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE MEDIAN TL-3	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
21	862	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE CAT-1	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	SP	BOX CULVERT GUARDRAIL POSTS	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
23	SP	TUBULAR THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL CUSHION	10	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
24	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNITS, TYPE TL-3	2	EA	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
25	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL RESET	10,000	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 100,000.00
26	SP	REPLACE CONCRETE ANCHOR FOR CABLE GUIDERAIL	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
27	SP	RESET CONCRETE ANCHOR FOR CABLE GUIDERAIL	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
28	866	WOVEN WIRE FENCE, 47" FABRIC	800	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00
29	866	4" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 7'-6" LONG	20	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
30	866	5" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 8'-0" LONG	10	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
31	866	ADDITIONAL BARBED WIRE	300	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
32	866	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 96" FABRIC WITH TOP RAIL	200	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
33	866	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 120" FABRIC WITH TOP RAIL	200	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
34	866	METAL LINE POSTS FOR 96" CHAIN LINK FENCE	25	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
35	866	METAL TERMINAL POSTS FOR 96" CHAIN LINK FENCE	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
36	866	METAL LINE POSTS FOR 120" CHAIN LINK FENCE	25	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
37	866	METAL TERMINAL POSTS FOR 120" CHAIN LINK FENCE	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
38	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (MULTI-LANE)	30	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
39	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (2-LANE)	30	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00
40	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (SHOULDER CLOSURE)	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
					Total:	\$ 488,725.00